Total

Amount
Requested
Funding Funding Funds and In
CE Name Enrollment  Tier Amount Remaining  Progress
01034 ABILENE ISD 15,172 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $30,004.41 $ -
00866 AGUA DULCE 410 Tier 1 $45,000.00 $15,000.00 $ -
ISD
00901 ALEDO ISD 7,935 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $75,554.77 $ -
00195 ALLEN ISD 14,473 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $29,991.67 $ -
01164 ALVORD ISD 831 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $27,491.00 $ -
00173 ANAHUAC ISD 1,493 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00196 ANNA ISD 5,484 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $30,047.77 $ -
00350 ANTHONY ISD 783 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $13,226.91 $ -
01017 ARLINGTON ISD 58,973 Tier 3 $404,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00165 ATLANTA ISD 1,877 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $4,735.95 $ 4,643.89
01068 AUSTIN ISD 73,774 Tier 3 $363,000.00 $98,874.45 $  39,395.20
00929 AVERY ISD 338 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $807.74 $ 717.19
00875 BANQUETE ISD 848 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00038 BEEVILLE ISD 3,107 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $47,317.00 $  18,755.39
01345 BELL COUNTY 42 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $3,115.48 $ -
JUVENILE
BOARD
00659 BEN BOLT- 491 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $81.62 $ -
PALITO BLANCO
ISD
01084 BIG SANDY ISD- 675 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $25,339.50 $ -
BIG SANDY
00094 BLANCO ISD 1,080 Tier 2 $42,500.00 $6,886.27 $ -
00627 BLAND ISD 773 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $12,612.00 $ -
00850 BLOOMING 914 Tier 1 $39,000.00 $2,187.39 $ -
GROVE ISD
00358 BLUFF DALE ISD 243 Tier 1 $15,000.00 $10,619.35 $ -




01125 BOLING ISD 1,147 Tier 2 $25,400.00 $8,040.52 $ 489.60

00822 BOWIE ISD 1,636 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $27,578.53 $ 5,286.85

01165 BOYD ISD 1,265 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $44,671.51 $ 105,458.33

00697 BRACKETT ISD 560 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $11,297.62 $ 11,297.62

00058 BRAINATION, 681 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $19,154.41 $ -
INC

00028 BRAZOS ISD 852 Tier 1 $20,000.00 $12,707.18 $ 968.97

00115 BRAZOSPORT 11,614 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $ 57,039.71
ISD

01118 BRENHAM ISD 23,066 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $3,056.81 $ -

00882 BRIDGE CITY 3,154 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $29,608.60 $ 9,365.59
ISD

01166 BRIDGEPORT 2,206 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $96,452.00 $ =
ISD

00903 BROCK ISD 1,041 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $32,422.84 $ -

00151 BROWNSVILLE 38,239 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $43,104.00 $ 43,688.55
ISD

00123 BRYAN ISD 16,032 Tier 2 $62,000.00 $16,799.00 $ 13,398.90

00641 BUNA ISD 1,486 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $32,764.65 $ =

00140 BURNET CONS 3,340 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $69,698.52 $ -
ISD

01119 BURTON ISD 5,350 Tier 2 $42,500.00 $15,673.07 $ 5,354.20

00001 CAYUGA ISD 596 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $11,212.83 $ 11,356.29

01061 CEDARS 497 Tier 1 $35,000.00 $0.24 $ =
INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY

00197 CELINA ISD 3,895 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $2,429.49 $ -

00015 CENTRAL ISD 2,797 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $49,616.19 $ 12,271.10

01167 CHICO ISD 550 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $29,174.50 $ -

00181 CHILDRESS ISD 1,004 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $50,521.20 $ -

00362 CHILTON ISD 556 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $1,116.19 $ -

00705 CHISUM ISD 1,181 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $3,714.62 $ -

01050 CHRISTOVAL 602 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $26,737.50 $ -

ISD




00931 CLARKSVILLE 530 Tier 1 $50,000.00 $0.00 $ =
ISD

00409 CLEAR CREEK 27,899 Tier 2 $129,000.00 $30,000.00 $ -
ISD

00147 CLYDE CONS 1,436 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $60,596.65 $ 1,223.75
ISD

00425 COLLINSVILLE 537 Tier 1 $50,000.00 $12,248.14 $ 12,226.18
ISD

00216 COMANCHE ISD 1,376 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $ 85,000.00

00207 COMMUNITY ISD 4,194 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -

00604 COMO-PICKTON 718 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD

00234 COPPERAS 8,232 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $2,415.75 $ -
COVE ISD

00851 CORSICANA ISD 6,059 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -

01157 COUPLAND ISD 287 Tier 1 $20,000.00 $8,279.14 $ -

00781 CRAWFORD ISD 590 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $12,971.13 $ 3,392.75

00241 CULBERSON 366 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $18,801.02 $ 2,296.96
COUNTY-
ALLAMORE ISD

00601 CUMBY ISD 431 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $17,973.52 $ -

00517 CYPRESS- 118,317 Tier 3 $291,000.00 $62,198.30 $ 92,725.00
FAIRBANKS ISD

00838 DAINGERFIELD- 1,019 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $13,642.74 $ 13,625.00
LONE STAR ISD

00276 DALLAS ISD 143,391 Tier 3 $404,000.00 $113,091.17 $ 112,995.50

00852 DAWSON ISD 561 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $8,434.78 $ 6,081.25

00296 DENTON ISD 32,313 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $30,000.00 $ -

00932 DETROIT ISD 493 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $17,450.54 $ 17,450.54

00013 DIBOLL ISD 1,673 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $19,215.49 $ 10,900.95

00402 DICKINSON ISD 12,405 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $0.00 $ =




00278 DUNCANVILLE 11,932 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD
00774 EAGLE PASS ISD 13,921 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00136 EARLY ISD 1,140 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $44,785.28 $ -
00175 EAST 1,567 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $299.60 $ =
CHAMBERS ISD
01013 EAST FORT 178 Tier 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $ 7,654.67
WORTH
MONTESSORI
ACADEMY
00323 EASTLAND ISD 1,056 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $22,480.26 $ =
00565 EDCOUCH-ELSA 4,229 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD
00341 EL PASO 1,362 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $40,916.02 $ 2,794.50
EDUCATION
INITIATIVE, INC.
(THE) Burnham
Wood
01186 EL PASO 331 Tier 1 $35,000.00 $20,320.76 $ -
EDUCATION
INITIATIVE, INC.
(THE) Vista Del
Futuro
00226 ERA ISD 551 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00644 EVADALE ISD 13,110 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $62,972.79 $ 10,189.22
01019 EVERMAN ISD 5,350 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $54,303.70 $ -
00330 FAITH FAMILY 2,774 Tier 2 $110,000.00 $25,000.00 $ -
KIDS
00198 FARMERSVILLE 2,123 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $25,931.31 $ 12,123.92
ISD
01147 FLORENCE ISD 1,175 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $0.00 $ 888.70
00876 FLOUR BLUFF 5,733 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $357.02 $ =
ISD
00003 FRANKSTON ISD 851 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ -




00199
00089

00520

00403

00279
00904
00843
00895
00262

00798
00437

00671
00417
01179
00597
01149
00965

00435
00454

00656

01007
00735
00468

00152

FRISCO ISD 67,299
FT SAM 1,644
HOUSTON ISD

GALENA PARK 21,674
ISD

GALVESTON ISD 6,585
GARLAND ISD 53,061
GARNER ISD 331
GARRISON ISD 756
GARY ISD 493
GATEWAY 629
CHARTER

ACADEMY

GHOLSON ISD 263
GLADEWATER 1,769
ISD

GODLEY ISD 2,821
GONZALES ISD 2,611
GRAHAM ISD 2,267
GRANBURY ISD 7,638
GRANGER ISD 550
GREGORY- 4,956
PORTLAND ISD

GUNTER ISD 1,185
HALE CENTER 590
ISD

HAMSHIRE- 2,076
FANNETT ISD

HAPPY ISD 270
HARDIN ISD 1,312
HARDIN- 2,749
JEFFERSON ISD

HARLINGEN 17,153

CONS ISD

Tier 3
Tier 2

Tier 2

Tier 2

Tier 3
Tier 1
Tier 1
Tier 1
Tier 1

Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 2

$391,000.00
$75,000.00

$85,000.00
$85,000.00

$250,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00

$30,000.00
$85,000.00

$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$99,000.00
$30,000.00
$115,000.00

$60,000.00
$30,000.00

$85,000.00

$30,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$24,210.10
$0.00

$22,585.09
$22,525.05

$54,248.36
$30,000.00

$1,621.36
$16,164.79
$35,000.00

$7,636.32
$5,980.93

$0.00
$0.00
$26,236.02
$0.00
$13,197.44
$0.00

$49,743.35
$25,874.90

$59,657.49

$12,567.28
$85,000.00
$32,974.89

$15,110.25
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2,670.30

54,248.36
30,000.00
4,339.50

35,000.00

9,794.28

1,657.49

14,687.60



01088 HARMONY ISD 1,013 Tier 2 $42,500.00 $7,880.13 $ 3,798.94
00942 HEARNE ISD 877 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ 5,338.85
00950 HENDERSON 4,102 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $34,402.75 $ =
ISD
00567 HIDALGO ISD 3,019 Tier 2 $100,000.00 $21,876.99 $ -
00920 HIGHLAND PARK 783 Tier 1 $45,000.00 $15,000.00 $ 15,000.00
ISD
00104 HOOKS ISD 922 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00522 HOUSTON ISD 182,317 Tier 3 $363,000.00 $0.00 $ =
00110 HUBBARD ISD- 76 Tier 1 $35,000.00 $29,537.26 $ -
DE KALB
00583 HUBBARD ISD- 432 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ =
HUBBARD
00692 HUNT ISD 202 Tier 1 $10,000.00 $4,606.53 $ 213.28
01297 IMMANUEL 132 Tier 1 $15,000.00 $7,307.16 $ 1,371.00
LUTHERAN
SCHOOL
01137 IOWA PARK 1,880 Tier 2 $109,000.00 $14,684.54 $ -
CONS ISD
00911 IRAAN- 336 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $14,440.29 $ =
SHEFFIELD ISD
05361 ITALY ISD 633 Tier 1 $40,000.00 $5,719.09 $ -
00584 ITASCA ISD 681 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $5,436.68 $ =
00642 JASPER ISD 2,212 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $28,736.79 $ -
00765 JEFFERSON ISD 1,142 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $7,959.98 $ =
00981 JOAQUIN ISD 717 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $11,284.80 $ 11,175.30
00667 JOSHUA ISD 5,888 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ =
00511 Kaleidoscope 599 Tier 1 $45,000.00 $15,000.00 $ -
Youth
Development
Services, Inc.
00524 KATY ISD 93,161 Tier 3 $250,000.00 $81,672.60 $ 9,515.88
01132 KELTON ISD 138 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $ 4,607.13
00438 KILGORE ISD 3,866 Tier 2 $95,000.00 $4,144.96 $ 3,158.83
00047 KILLEEN ISD 40,292 Tier 3 $291,000.00 $23,557.70 $ -




00698

00525
00466
00153
00375

00574
00526
00576
00088
01074

00715
01143
00610
00725
00737
00227
00886

00871
00623
00439
00754

00469

00833
01070
01023

00133
00340

KINGSVILLE ISD

KLEIN ISD
KOUNTZE ISD
LA FERIA ISD
LA GRANGE ISD

LA JOYAISD
LA PORTE ISD
LA VILLA ISD
LACKLAND ISD

LAKE TRAVIS
ISD

LAMPASAS ISD
LASARA ISD
LATEXO ISD
LEXINGTON ISD
LIBERTY ISD
LINDSAY ISD

Little Cypress
Mauriceville CISD

LONDON ISD
LONE OAK ISD
LONGVIEW ISD

LUBBOCK-
COOPER ISD

LUMBERTON
ISD

MAGNOLIA ISD
MANOR ISD
MANSFIELD ISD

MAY ISD
MAYPEARL ISD

2,702

54,089
1,158
2,979
1,896

23,781
7,094
566
975
5,083

3,574
145
500

1,086

2,408
482

3,351

1,581
1,085
8,242
7,795

4,362

14,307
9,096
35,858

256
1,213

Tier 2

Tier 3
Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 1
Tier 2

$65,000.00

$291,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00

$99,000.00
$65,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$99,000.00

$85,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$85,000.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$85,000.00

$99,000.00
$99,000.00
$85,000.00
$85,000.00

$99,000.00

$100,000.00
$115,000.00
$129,000.00

$30,000.00
$85,000.00

$22,914.23

$0.00
$78,357.75
$0.00
$560.30

$0.00
$14,800.41
$33.72
$18,095.66
$24,502.06

$23,941.39

$0.00
$17,005.77
$22,484.54
$31,118.35
$11,762.48
$49,340.83

$8,421.60
$22,969.62
$0.00
$85,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$38,890.12
$0.00

$24,938.04
$52,707.69
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22,908.62

3,669.51

14,961.90

15,800.59

42,815.98

7,985.87
6,903.80

145,854.35

11,740.46



00035 MCDADE ISD 355 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $4,560.40 $ -

00786 MCGREGOR ISD 1,557 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $0.00 $ -

00804 MEDINA VALLEY 8,020 Tier 2 $35,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD

00097 MERIDIAN ISD 377 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $4,539.34 $ -

01722 MERIDIAN 1,692 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -
WORLD
SCHOOL LLC

00186 MIDWAY ISD- 130 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $24,214.95 $ =
HENRIETTA

00900 MILLSAP ISD 8,261 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $18,633.25 $ 7,230.70

00889 MINERAL WELLS 3,364 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $29,783.91 $ -
ISD

00825 MONTAGUE ISD 151 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $14,264.14 $ 6,879.78

00831 MONTGOMERY 9,746 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD

00787 MOODY ISD 732 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $1,429.09 $ 1,426.28

00361 MORGAN MILL 118 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $29,250.00 $ =
ISD

00586 MOUNT CALM 129 Tier 1 $22,000.00 $4,382.90 $ -
ISD

00953 MOUNT 487 Tier 1 $24,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ENTERPRISE
ISD

01045 MOUNT 5,328 Tier 2 $65,000.00 $18,809.11 $ 18,809.11
PLEASANT ISD

00223 MUENSTER ISD 552 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $3,561.87 $ =

00450 NAVARRO ISD 2,181 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $16,195.53 $ 13,478.50

00004 NECHES ISD 319 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $8,672.17 $ 1,695.31

00179 NEW 520 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $ -
SUMMERFIELD
ISD

01111 NEW WAVERLY 1,063 Tier 2 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $ -

ISD




00729

00085

00708

00090

01110
00730
00543

01169
00902
00933

00184
00839

00571

00109

00631

00155

00872

00652

01160

NORMANGEE
ISD

NORTH EAST
ISD

NORTH LAMAR
ISD

NORTHSIDE ISD-
SAN ANTONIO

NURSERY ISD
OAKWOOD ISD
PAINT CREEK
ISD

PARADISE ISD
PEASTER ISD
PECOS-

BARSTOW-
TOYAH ISD

PETROLIA ISD
PEWITT CONS
ISD
PHARR-SAN
JUAN-ALAMO
ISD

PLEASANT
GROVE ISD
PLEMONS-
STINNETT-
PHILLIPS
POINT ISABEL
ISD

PORT ARANSAS
ISD

PORT ARTHUR
ISD

POTH ISD

647

58,923

2,500

103,690

141
230
102

1,336
1,745
2,797

479

808

29,756

2,755

850

1,858

553

8,228

931

Tier 1

Tier 3

Tier 2

Tier 3

Tier 1
Tier 1
Tier 1

Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 1
Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 2

Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 1

$28,000.00

$250,000.00

$85,000.00

$404,000.00

$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$85,000.00
$65,000.00
$99,000.00

$35,000.00
$30,000.00

$99,000.00

$85,000.00

$30,000.00

$85,000.00
$30,000.00
$85,000.00

$7,000.00

$10,071.92

$119,189.60

$10,560.44

$113,000.00

$18,111.54
$22,788.79
$30,000.00

$82,946.00
$31,305.12
$0.00

$19,901.27
$30,000.00

$76,729.77

$15,704.69

$30,000.00

$48,442.63
$10,550.93
$17,725.28

$0.00

©#| H

4,371.86

9,885.74
7,898.39
12,012.38

3,689.93

11,030.88
10,479.70

14,153.51

10,745.92

2,520.00



00433

00572

00169

01173
01145

00338
00699
00788
01000

00156
00669
00919

00930

00700
00016

00178
01095
00441
00828
01051

00082

00348

01001

POTTSBORO
ISD

PROGRESO ISD
QUEEN CITY ISD

QUITMAN ISD
RAYMONDVILLE
ISD

RED OAK ISD
RICARDO ISD
RIESEL ISD

RIO GRANDE
CITY ISD

RIO HONDO ISD
RIO VISTA ISD
RIVER ROAD ISD

RIVERCREST
ISD

RIVIERA ISD
Rockport-Fulton
ISD

RUSK ISD
SABINAL ISD
SABINE ISD
SAINT JO ISD
SAN ANGELO
ISD

SAN ANTONIO
ISD

SAN ELIZARIO
ISD

SAN ISIDRO ISD

1,488

1,446

960

1,277
5,328

6,522
655
659

10,260

1,620
1,117
1,307

707

481
3,058

2,055
416
1,563
151
16,865

45,529

3,178

180

Tier 2

Tier 2

Tier 1

Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 2

Tier 1

Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 1
Tier 2

Tier 3

Tier 2

Tier 1

$115,000.00
$85,000.00
$30,000.00

$129,000.00
$85,000.00

$85,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$85,000.00

$99,000.00
$85,000.00
$40,000.00

$30,000.00

$10,000.00
$85,000.00

$85,000.00
$30,000.00
$99,000.00
$30,000.00
$115,000.00

$250,000.00
$99,000.00

$30,000.00

$1,039.30
$32,863.12
$7,188.96

$17,885.20
$28,672.78

$62,403.66

$0.00
$17,823.82
$15,373.36

$3,948.20
$38,779.18
$18,376.98

$8,728.48

$5,982.20
$12,174.20

$0.00
$0.00
$32,057.83
$28,706.65
$30,000.00

$61,221.30
$28,266.26

$30,000.00
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8,829.74

5,161.64

15,685.25

2,170.00
15,186.30

8,789.54
17,342.74

2,607.46

22,630.34



00192 SANTA ANNA 270 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $21,790.83 $ 1,631.12
ISD
00159 SANTA ROSA 913 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $48.84 $ =
ISD
00449 SCHERTZ- 15,572 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -
CIBOLO-U CITY
ISD
00448 SEGUIN ISD 7,280 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $40,633.75 $ -
00398 SEMINOLE ISD 3,031 Tier 2 $129,000.00 $0.00 $ -
00573 SHARYLAND ISD 9,681 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $ 59,632.34
00982 SHELBYVILLE 830 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD
00963 SHEPHERD ISD 1,711 Tier 2 $25,000.00 $22,392.50 $ 827.00
00969 SINTON ISD 2,082 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $23,962.57 $ -
00753 SLATON ISD 1,271 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $19,601.66 $ 11,277.90
00034 SMITHVILLE ISD 1,888 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $21,427.01 $ 21,674.77
00138 SOMERVILLE 594 Tier 1 $35,000.00 $18,891.85 $ -
ISD
00083 SOUTH SAN 7,915 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $26,476.81 $ -
ANTONIO ISD
00528 SPRING ISD 34,731 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $0.00 $ -
01082 SPURGER ISD 362 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $6,289.09 $ 2,906.59
00388 STAFFORD MSD 13,216 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $7.08 $ -
00987 STRATFORD ISD 600 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $ 16,648.09
00595 SUNDOWN ISD 587 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $1,145.70 $ -
00116 SWEENY ISD 1,898 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $1,334.66 $ -
01352 TARRANT 123 Tier 1 $2,000.00 $941.49 $ -
COUNTY
JUVENILE
BOARD
00955 TATUM ISD 1,477 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $23,932.40 $ 13,175.43
00106 TEXARKANA ISD 11,638 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 $ -




01249 TEXAS 793 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $14,493.10 $ -
JUVENILE
JUSTICE
DEPARTMENT
00813 THORNDALE ISD 633 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $11,010.22 $ =
01155 THRALL ISD 862 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $1,465.77 $ -
00770 TIDEHAVEN ISD 1,024 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $31,076.37 $ 18,711.53
00984 TIMPSON ISD 710 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $28,500.00 $ -
01049 TLC ACADEMY 3,725 Tier 2 $114,000.00 $6,476.13 $ =
00599 TOLAR ISD 908 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $2,775.70 $ 3,497.40
00436 TOM BEAN ISD 713 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $12,862.31 $ =
00993 TROUP ISD 1,101 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $43,770.00 $ -
01087 UNION HILL ISD 258 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $9,147.54 $ =
01123 UNITED ISD 41,420 Tier 3 $363,000.00 $113,000.00 $ -
01097 UTOPIA ISD 194 Tier 1 $21,000.00 $11,493.88 $ =
00099 VALLEY MILLS 666 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $2,275.00 $ 2,275.00
ISD
00578 VALLEY VIEW 3,744 Tier 2 $99,000.00 $99,000.00 $ 3,754.89
ISD-PHARR
00224 VALLEY VIEW 914 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $11,080.64 $ 6,352.82
ISD-VALLEY
VIEW
00773 VAN VLECK ISD 1,070 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $14,197.75 $ 1,279.20
01109 VICTORIA ISD 13,231 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $30,000.00 $ -
00885 VIDOR ISD 4,323 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $301.71 $ -
01081 WARREN ISD 1,303 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $52,772.15 $ -
00339 WAXAHACHIE 10,848 Tier 2 $115,000.00 $0.00 $ -
ISD
00470 WEST HARDIN 564 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $20,913.76 $ -
COUNTY CONS |
00959 WEST SABINE 618 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $14,409.32 $ =

ISD




00995 WHITEHOUSE 4,942 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $0.00 -
ISD

00431 WHITESBORO 1,742 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $7,810.10 3,922.32
ISD

00432 WHITEWRIGHT 787 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $16,914.35 -
ISD

00832 WILLIS ISD 8,798 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $9,897.01 1,293.13

01176 WINNSBORO 1,550 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $57,029.45 -
ISD

00948 WINTERS ISD 557 Tier 1 $35,000.00 $0.00 =

00625 WOLFE CITY ISD 738 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $1,917.50 -

01080 WOODVILLE ISD 1,292 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $26,490.11 18,254.78

00392 WORTHAM ISD 570 Tier 1 $10,000.00 $0.00 -

01038 WYLIE ISD- 5,446 Tier 2 $85,000.00 $7,982.63 7,982.63
ABILENE

01174 YANTIS ISD 386 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $17,853.63 -

00134 ZEPHYR ISD 227 Tier 1 $30,000.00 $9,281.25 -




